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Patent Owner 

 
_______________________ 

 
Case No. IPR2014-000521 
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PETITIONERS’ CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  
OF DEMONSTRATIVE EXHIBIT 

  

                                                 
1 Case IPR2014-00743 has been joined with this proceeding. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e) that a complete copy of the 

attached PETITIONERS’ DEMONSTRATIVE EXHIBIT, EXHIBIT 1146 was 

served electronically, such service being consented to by all parties, on the 3rd day 

of December, 2014, upon the counsel of record for the Patent Owner and counsel 

of record for the joined Petitioners as follows: 

Jason S. Angell 
Robert E. Freitas 
Daniel J. Weinberg 
Jessica N. Leal 
FREITAS ANGELL & WEINBERG 
LLP 
350 Marine Parkway, Suite 200 
Redwood Shores, CA 94065 
Telephone: (650) 593-6300 
Fax: (650) 593-6301 
jangell@fawlaw.com 
rfreitas@fawlaw.com 
dweinberg@fawlaw.com 
jleal@fawlaw.com 
BEIPR@fawlaw.com 

Clinton H. Brannon 
Brian A Rosenthal 
MAYER BROWN, LLP 
1999 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006-1101 
Telephone: (202) 263-3440 
Fax: (202) 263-3300 
cbrannon@mayerbrown.com 
brosenthal@mayerbrown.com 

 
Date: December 8, 2014     /Heidi L. Keefe/  

Heidi L. Keefe 
Reg. No. 40,673 

 
COOLEY LLP 
ATTN:  Heidi L. Keefe 
Patent Docketing 
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1299 Pennsylvania Ave. NW, Suite 700 
Washington, D.C. 20004 
Tel:  (650) 843-5001 
Fax: (650) 849-7400 
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